Tool selection based on workpiece material
3
Tool selection based on workpiece material
Name JS512 JS513 JS514 JS553 JS554
Type of cutter
Shank Cylindrical [ [ [ [ [ [ [
Weldon ] ] ] [ ] [ [
Number of flutes 2 3 4 3 4

Type Part No.
Dimensions in mm
C
yl
in
dr
ic
al
W
el
do
n
znDc dmm l2 ap c x 45°
JS512 512010Z2.0-SIRON-A 1 3 40 2 0,010 [ 2
512015Z2.0-SIRON-A 1,5 3 40 3 0,015 [ 2
512021Z2.0-SIRON-A 2 3 40 4 0,020 [ 2
512020Z2.0-SIRON-A 2 6 50 4 0,020 [ ] 2
512031Z2.0-SIRON-A 3 3 40 6 0,030 [ 2
512030Z2.0-SIRON-A 3 6 50 6 0,030 [ ] 2
512041Z2.0-SIRON-A 4 4 40 8 0,040 [ 2
512040Z2.0-SIRON-A 4 6 50 8 0,040 [ ] 2
512051Z2.0-SIRON-A 5 5 50 10 0,050 [ 2
512050Z2.0-SIRON-A 5 6 50 10 0,050 [ ] 2
512060Z2.0-SIRON-A 6 6 55 12 0,060 [ ] 2
512080Z2.0-SIRON-A 8 8 60 16 0,080 [ ] 2
512100Z2.0-SIRON-A 10 10 70 20 0,100 [ ] 2
512120Z2.0-SIRON-A 12 12 75 24 0,120 [ ] 2
512160Z2.0-SIRON-A 16 16 90 30 0,160 [ ] 2
512200Z2.0-SIRON-A 20 20 100 35 0,200 [ ] 2
512250Z2.0-SIRON-A 25 25 110 40 0,250 [ ] 2
512L010Z2.0-SIRON-A 1 3 40 3 0,010 [ 2
512L015Z2.0-SIRON-A 1,5 3 40 6 0,015 [ 2
512L020Z2.0-SIRON-A 2 6 50 7 0,020 [ ] 2
512L030Z2.0-SIRON-A 3 6 55 10 0,030 [ ] 2
512L040Z2.0-SIRON-A 4 6 55 14 0,040 [ ] 2
512L050Z2.0-SIRON-A 5 6 60 18 0,050 [ ] 2
512L060Z2.0-SIRON-A 6 6 60 20 0,060 [ ] 2
512L080Z2.0-SIRON-A 8 8 70 28 0,080 [ ] 2
512L100Z2.0-SIRON-A 10 10 85 35 0,100 [ ] 2
512L120Z2.0-SIRON-A 12 12 100 42 0,120 [ ] 2
512L160Z2.0-SIRON-A 16 16 110 50 0,160 [ ] 2
512L200Z2.0-SIRON-A 20 20 125 60 0,200 [ ] 2
512L250Z2.0-SIRON-A 25 25 140 70 0,250 [ ] 2
512XL020Z2.0-SIRON-A 2 6 55 10 0,020 [ ] 2
512XL030Z2.0-SIRON-A 3 6 60 15 0,030 [ ] 2
512XL040Z2.0-SIRON-A 4 6 65 20 0,040 [ ] 2
512XL050Z2.0-SIRON-A 5 6 65 25 0,050 [ ] 2
512XL060Z2.0-SIRON-A 6 6 70 30 0,060 [ ] 2
512XL080Z2.0-SIRON-A 8 8 85 40 0,080 [ ] 2
512XL100Z2.0-SIRON-A 10 10 100 50 0,100 [ ] 2
512XL120Z2.0-SIRON-A 12 12 115 60 0,120 [ ] 2
512XL160Z2.0-SIRON-A 16 16 130 70 0,160 [ ] 2
512XL200Z2.0-SIRON-A 20 20 150 80 0,200 [ ] 2
512XL250Z2.0-SIRON-A 25 25 160 90 0,250 [ ] 2
Tolerances:
dmm = h5
Dc = e8
c = Dc≤3=+0,01,   3<Dc≤6=+0,02,   6<Dc≤10=+0,03,  10<Dc≤14=+0,04,

Type Part No.
Dimensions in mm
c x 45° C
yl
in
dr
ic
al
W
el
do
n
znDc dmm l2 ap
JS513 513010Z3.0-SIRON-A 1 3 40 2 0,010 [ 3
513015Z3.0-SIRON-A 1,5 3 40 3 0,015 [ 3
513021Z3.0-SIRON-A 2 3 40 4 0,020 [ 3
513020Z3.0-SIRON-A 2 6 50 4 0,020 [ ] 3
513031Z3.0-SIRON-A 3 3 40 6 0,030 [ 3
513030Z3.0-SIRON-A 3 6 50 6 0,030 [ ] 3
513041Z3.0-SIRON-A 4 4 40 8 0,040 [ 3
513040Z3.0-SIRON-A 4 6 50 8 0,040 [ ] 3
513051Z3.0-SIRON-A 5 5 50 10 0,050 [ 3
513050Z3.0-SIRON-A 5 6 55 10 0,050 [ ] 3
513060Z3.0-SIRON-A 6 6 55 12 0,060 [ ] 3
513080Z3.0-SIRON-A 8 8 60 16 0,080 [ ] 3
513100Z3.0-SIRON-A 10 10 70 20 0,100 [ ] 3
513120Z3.0-SIRON-A 12 12 75 24 0,120 [ ] 3
513160Z3.0-SIRON-A 16 16 90 30 0,160 [ ] 3
513200Z3.0-SIRON-A 20 20 100 35 0,200 [ ] 3
513250Z3.0-SIRON-A 25 25 110 40 0,250 [ ] 3
513L010Z3.0-SIRON-A 1 3 40 3 0,010 [ 3
513L015Z3.0-SIRON-A 1,5 3 40 6 0,015 [ 3
513L020Z3.0-SIRON-A 2 6 50 7 0,020 [ ] 3
513L030Z3.0-SIRON-A 3 6 55 10 0,030 [ ] 3
513L040Z3.0-SIRON-A 4 6 60 14 0,040 [ ] 3
513L050Z3.0-SIRON-A 5 6 65 18 0,050 [ ] 3
513L060Z3.0-SIRON-A 6 6 65 20 0,060 [ ] 3
513L080Z3.0-SIRON-A 8 8 75 28 0,080 [ ] 3
513L100Z3.0-SIRON-A 10 10 85 35 0,100 [ ] 3
513L120Z3.0-SIRON-A 12 12 100 42 0,120 [ ] 3
513L160Z3.0-SIRON-A 16 16 110 50 0,160 [ ] 3
513L200Z3.0-SIRON-A 20 20 125 60 0,200 [ ] 3
513L250Z3.0-SIRON-A 25 25 140 70 0,250 [ ] 3
513XL020Z3.0-SIRON-A 2 6 55 10 0,020 [ ] 3
513XL030Z3.0-SIRON-A 3 6 60 15 0,030 [ ] 3
513XL040Z3.0-SIRON-A 4 6 65 20 0,040 [ ] 3
513XL050Z3.0-SIRON-A 5 6 70 25 0,050 [ ] 3
513XL060Z3.0-SIRON-A 6 6 80 30 0,060 [ ] 3
513XL080Z3.0-SIRON-A 8 8 85 40 0,080 [ ] 3
513XL100Z3.0-SIRON-A 10 10 100 50 0,100 [ ] 3
513XL120Z3.0-SIRON-A 12 12 115 60 0,120 [ ] 3
513XL160Z3.0-SIRON-A 16 16 130 70 0,160 [ ] 3
513XL200Z3.0-SIRON-A 20 20 150 80 0,200 [ ] 3
513XL250Z3.0-SIRON-A 25 25 160 90 0,250 [ ] 3
Tolerances:
dmm = h5
Dc  = e8
c = Dc≤3=+0,01,   3<Dc≤6=+0,02,   6<Dc≤10=+0,03,  10<Dc≤14=+0,04,

Type Part No.
Dimensions in mm
c x 45° C
yl
in
dr
ic
al
W
el
do
n
znDc dmm l2 ap
JS514 514010Z4.0-SIRON-A 1 3 40 2 0,010 [ 4
514015Z4.0-SIRON-A 1,5 3 40 3 0,015 [ 4
514021Z4.0-SIRON-A 2 3 40 5 0,020 [ 4
514020Z4.0-SIRON-A 2 6 50 5 0,020 [ ] 4
514031Z4.0-SIRON-A 3 3 40 7 0,030 [ 4
514030Z4.0-SIRON-A 3 6 50 7 0,030 [ ] 4
514041Z4.0-SIRON-A 4 4 40 10 0,040 [ 4
514040Z4.0-SIRON-A 4 6 55 10 0,040 [ ] 4
514051Z4.0-SIRON-A 5 5 50 12 0,050 [ 4
514050Z4.0-SIRON-A 5 6 55 12 0,050 [ ] 4
514060Z4.0-SIRON-A 6 6 55 13 0,060 [ ] 4
514080Z4.0-SIRON-A 8 8 60 18 0,080 [ ] 4
514100Z4.0-SIRON-A 10 10 70 22 0,100 [ ] 4
514120Z4.0-SIRON-A 12 12 80 26 0,120 [ ] 4
514160Z4.0-SIRON-A 16 16 90 32 0,160 [ ] 4
514200Z4.0-SIRON-A 20 20 100 40 0,200 [ ] 4
514250Z4.0-SIRON-A 25 25 125 50 0,250 [ ] 4
514L010Z4.0-SIRON-A 1 3 40 3 0,010 [ 4
514L015Z4.0-SIRON-A 1,5 3 40 6 0,015 [ 4
514L020Z4.0-SIRON-A 2 6 50 8 0,020 [ ] 4
514L030Z4.0-SIRON-A 3 6 55 12 0,030 [ ] 4
514L040Z4.0-SIRON-A 4 6 60 16 0,040 [ ] 4
514L050Z4.0-SIRON-A 5 6 65 21 0,050 [ ] 4
514L060Z4.0-SIRON-A 6 6 65 23 0,060 [ ] 4
514L080Z4.0-SIRON-A 8 8 75 32 0,080 [ ] 4
514L100Z4.0-SIRON-A 10 10 90 40 0,100 [ ] 4
514L120Z4.0-SIRON-A 12 12 100 45 0,120 [ ] 4
514L160Z4.0-SIRON-A 16 16 125 55 0,160 [ ] 4
514L200Z4.0-SIRON-A 20 20 125 65 0,200 [ ] 4
514L250Z4.0-SIRON-A 25 25 160 80 0,250 [ ] 4
514XL020Z4.0-SIRON-A 2 6 55 10 0,020 [ ] 4
514XL030Z4.0-SIRON-A 3 6 60 17 0,030 [ ] 4
514XL040Z4.0-SIRON-A 4 6 70 25 0,040 [ ] 4
514XL050Z4.0-SIRON-A 5 6 70 28 0,050 [ ] 4
514XL060Z4.0-SIRON-A 6 6 80 35 0,060 [ ] 4
514XL080Z4.0-SIRON-A 8 8 90 45 0,080 [ ] 4
514XL100Z4.0-SIRON-A 10 10 110 55 0,100 [ ] 4
514XL120Z4.0-SIRON-A 12 12 125 65 0,120 [ ] 4
514XL160Z4.0-SIRON-A 16 16 150 80 0,160 [ ] 4
514XL200Z4.0-SIRON-A 20 20 150 90 0,200 [ ] 4
514XL250Z4.0-SIRON-A 25 25 180 110 0,250 [ ] 4
Toerances:
dmm = h5
Dc  = e8
c = Dc≤3=+0,01,   3<Dc≤6=+0,02,  6<Dc≤10=+0,03,  10<Dc≤14=+0,04,

2
JS553 polished coating and differential tooth pitch
Type Part No.
Dimensions in mm
c x 45° C
yl
in
dr
ic
al
W
el
do
n
znDc dmm l2 ap rε1
JS553 553020Z3.0-SIRON-A 2 6 50 5 - 0,025 [ ] 3
553025Z3.0-SIRON-A 2,5 6 50 7 - 0,025 [ ] 3
553030Z3.0-SIRON-A 3 6 50 7 - 0,035 [ ] 3
553035Z3.0-SIRON-A 3,5 6 55 9 - 0,035 [ ] 3
553040Z3.0-SIRON-A 4 6 55 10 - 0,045 [ ] 3
553045Z3.0-SIRON-A 4,5 6 55 12 - 0,045 [ ] 3
553050Z3.0-SIRON-A 5 6 55 12 - 0,055 [ ] 3
553050R020Z3.0-SIRON-A 5 6 55 12 0,2 - [ ] 3
553055Z3.0-SIRON-A 5,5 6 55 14 - 0,055 [ ] 3
553060Z3.3-SIRON-A 6 6 55 14 - 0,075 [ 3
553060Z3.0-SIRON-A 6 6 55 14 - 0,075 [ 3
553060R020Z3.0-SIRON-A 6 6 55 14 0,2 - [ ] 3
553080Z3.3-SIRON-A 8 8 60 18 - 0,100 [ 3
553080Z3.0-SIRON-A 8 8 60 18 - 0,100 [ 3
553080R050Z3.0-SIRON-A 8 8 60 18 0,5 - [ ] 3
553100Z3.3-SIRON-A 10 10 70 22 - 0,125 [ 3
553100Z3.0-SIRON-A 10 10 70 22 - 0,125 [ 3
553100R050Z3.0-SIRON-A 10 10 70 22 0,5 - [ ] 3
553100R100Z3.0-SIRON-A 10 10 70 22 1 - [ ] 3
553120Z3.3-SIRON-A 12 12 80 26 - 0,150 [ 3
553120Z3.0-SIRON-A 12 12 80 26 - 0,150 [ 3
553120R050Z3.0-SIRON-A 12 12 80 26 0,5 - [ ] 3
553120R100Z3.0-SIRON-A 12 12 80 26 1 - [ ] 3
553160Z3.3-SIRON-A 16 16 90 34 - 0,200 [ 3
553160Z3.0-SIRON-A 16 16 90 34 - 0,200 [ 3
553160R050Z3.0-SIRON-A 16 16 90 34 0,5 - [ ] 3
553160R100Z3.0-SIRON-A 16 16 90 34 1 - [ ] 3
553200Z3.3-SIRON-A 20 20 110 42 - 0,250 [ 3
553200Z3.0-SIRON-A 20 20 110 42 - 0,250 [ 3
553200R050Z3.0-SIRON-A 20 20 110 42 0,5 - [ ] 3
553200R100Z3.0-SIRON-A 20 20 110 42 1 - [ ] 3
553250Z3.3-SIRON-A 25 25 125 52 - 0,300 [ 3
553250Z3.0-SIRON-A 25 25 125 52 - 0,300 [ 3
553250R050Z3.0-SIRON-A 25 25 125 52 0,5 - [ ] 3
553250R100Z3.0-SIRON-A 25 25 125 52 1 - [ ] 3
Tolerances:
dmm = h5
Dc  = e7, r³1 = +/-0,02
c = Dc≤3=+0,01,  3<Dc≤6=+0,02,  6<Dc≤10=+0,03,  10<Dc≤14=+0,04,

ic
al
W
el
do
n
znDc dmm l2 ap rε1 c x 45°
JS554 554060Z4.3-SIRON-A 6 6 55 14 - 0,075 [ 4
554060Z4.0-SIRON-A 6 6 55 14 - 0,075 [ 4
554060R020Z4.3-SIRON-A 6 6 55 14 0,2 - [ 4
554060R020Z4.0-SIRON-A 6 6 55 14 0,2 - [ 4
554080Z4.3-SIRON-A 8 8 60 18 - 0,100 [ 4
554080Z4.0-SIRON-A 8 8 60 18 - 0,100 [ 4
554080R050Z4.3-SIRON-A 8 8 60 18 0,5 - [ 4
554080R050Z4.0-SIRON-A 8 8 60 18 0,5 - [ 4
554100Z4.3-SIRON-A 10 10 70 22 - 0,125 [ 4
554100Z4.0-SIRON-A 10 10 70 22 - 0,125 [ 4
554100R050Z4.3-SIRON-A 10 10 70 22 0,5 - [ 4
554100R050Z4.0-SIRON-A 10 10 70 22 0,5 - [ 4
554100R100Z4.3-SIRON-A 10 10 70 22 1 - [ 4
554100R100Z4.0-SIRON-A 10 10 70 22 1 - [ 4
554120Z4.3-SIRON-A 12 12 80 26 - 0,150 [ 4
554120Z4.0-SIRON-A 12 12 80 26 - 0,150 [ 4
554120R050Z4.3-SIRON-A 12 12 80 26 0,5 - [ 4
554120R050Z4.0-SIRON-A 12 12 80 26 0,5 - [ 4
554120R100Z4.3-SIRON-A 12 12 80 26 1 - [ 4
554120R100Z4.0-SIRON-A 12 12 80 26 1 - [ 4
554160Z4.3-SIRON-A 16 16 90 34 - 0,200 [ 4
554160Z4.0-SIRON-A 16 16 90 34 - 0,200 [ 4
554160R050Z4.3-SIRON-A 16 16 90 34 0,5 - [ 4
554160R050Z4.0-SIRON-A 16 16 90 34 0,5 - [ 4
554160R100Z4.3-SIRON-A 16 16 90 34 1 - [ 4
554160R100Z4.0-SIRON-A 16 16 90 34 1 - [ 4
554200Z4.3-SIRON-A 20 20 100 42 - 0,300 [ 4
554200Z4.0-SIRON-A 20 20 100 42 - 0,300 [ 4
554200R050Z4.3-SIRON-A 20 20 100 42 0,5 - [ 4
554200R050Z4.0-SIRON-A 20 20 100 42 0,5 - [ 4
554200R100Z4.3-SIRON-A 20 20 100 42 1 - [ 4
554200R100Z4.0-SIRON-A 20 20 100 42 1 - [ 4
554250Z4.3-SIRON-A 25 25 125 52 - 0,300 [ 4
554250Z4.0-SIRON-A 25 25 125 52 - 0,300 [ 4
554250R050Z4.3-SIRON-A 25 25 125 52 0,5 - [ 4
554250R050Z4.0-SIRON-A 25 25 125 52 0,5 - [ 4
554250R100Z4.3-SIRON-A 25 25 125 52 1 - [ 4
554250R100Z4.0-SIRON-A 25 25 125 52 1 - [ 4
Tolerances:
dmm = h5, Dc  = e7,  rε1 = +/-0,02
c = Dc≤3=+0,01,   3<Dc≤6=+0,02,   6<Dc≤10=+0,03,
10<Dc≤14=+0,04,  14<Dc≤18=+0,05,  18<Dc≤24=+0,06,